
SHRI B M PATIL INSTITUTE OF NURSING SCIENCES VIJAYAPURA -586103 

SUBJECT WISE RGUHS TOP 10 -TOPPERS LIST  

B.Sc. Nursing [Basic] 22-23 

Sl. No REG NO NAME RANK SUBJECT Year MAX  Obtained  % 

1.  19N2701 AMBIKA 

GHADALOTI 

8 ANATOMY & 

PHYSIOLOGY 

I B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 76 76 

2.  19N2759 RAMESH KUMAR 8 NUTRITION & 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

I B.SC. 

NURSING 100- 

100 77 77 

3.  19N2690 AISHWARYA 

UGRAN 

9 NUTRITION & 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

I B.SC. 

NURSING 100 -76 76 

100 -76 76 76 76 

4.  19N2690 AISHWARYA 

UGRAN 

4 MICROBIOLOGY I B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 83 83 

5.  

 

19N2735 MAHADEVI 

KATRAL 

9 NURSING FOUNDATION I B.SC. 

NURSING 

300 265 88.33 

6.  19N2735 MAHADEVI 

KATRAL 

8 COMMUNITY HEALTH 

NURSING-I 

II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 80 80 

7.  19N2735 MAHADEVI 

KATRAL 

3 CHILD HEALTH NURSING III B.SC. 

NURSING 

200 181 90.1 

8.  19N2650 
ARBIYA BAGBAN 

10 NURSING FOUNDATION I B.SC. 

NURSING 

300 264 88 

9.  19N2650 ARBIYA BAGBAN 7 MEDICAL SURGICAL 

NURSING -I 

II B.SC. 

NURSING 

300 271 90.33 

10.  19N2650 ARBIYA BAGBAN 9 PHARMACOLOGY,PATHO

LOGY,GENETICS 

II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 77 77 75 75 

11.  19N2756 PRIYANKA KUMARI 7 PSYCHOLOGY I B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 77 77 

12.  19N2756 PRIYANKA KUMARI 8 COMMUNITY HEALTH II B.SC. 100 80 80 



NURSING-I NURSING 

13.  19N2756 PRIYANKA KUMARI 10 SOCIOLOGY II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 77 77 

14.  19N2729 KAVYA KAMBLE 8 SOCIOLOGY II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 79 79 

15.  19N2729 KAVYA KAMBLE 9 COMMUNITY HEALTH 

NURSING-I 

II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 79 79 

16.  19N2738 MUSTAFA 

HUNASHAL 

9 SOCIOLOGY II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 78 78 

17.  10 MIDWIFERY & 

OBSTETRICAL NURSING 

IV B.SC. 

NURSING 

200 177 88.50 

18.  19N2740 NAJMA M HAKIM 8 SOCIOLOGY II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 78 78 

19.  19N2740 NAJMA M HAKIM 7 PHARMACOLOGY,PATHO

LOGY,GENETICS 

II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 77 77 77 77 77 

20.  19N2740 NAJMA M HAKIM 8 COMMUNICATION & 

EDUCATIONAL 

TECHNOLOGY 

II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 78 78 

21.  19N2713 BHAVANI 

BANDIWADDAR 

10 SOCIOLOGY II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 77 77 

22.  19N2695 AKHILA BIRADAR 9 PHARMACOLOGY,PATHO

LOGY,GENETICS 

II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 77 77 75 75 

23.  19N2770 SHASHIKANT 

PUJARI 

6 COMMUNITY HEALTH 

NURSING-I 

II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 82 82 

24.  19N2749 POORNIMA 

KATAKADHOND 

6 COMMUNICATION & 

EDUCATIONAL 

TECHNOLOGY 

II B.SC. 

NURSING 

100 80 80 



 

  



 

SHRI B M PATIL INSTITUTE OF NURSING SCIENCES VIJAYAPURA -586103 

SUBJECT WISE RGUHS TOP 10 -TOPPERS LIST  

PBB.Sc. Nursing [Basic] 22-23 

Sl. No REG NO NAME RAN

K 

SUBJECT Year MAX  Obtaine

d  

% 

1.  21V1002 RAKHESH MATHAPATI 7 NURSING FOUNDATION 1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

50 39 78 

2.  21V1011 SHILPA CHANDRAPPA 
BHAJANTRI 

7 NURSING FOUNDATION 1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

50 39 78 

3.  10 NUTRITION & DIETETICS 1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

50 37 74 

4.  21V1018 SOUJANYA HALASAGI 7 NURSING FOUNDATION 1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

50 39 78 

5.  21V0989 KORE SHIVLING RAMESH 8 NURSING FOUNDATION 1ST YR PBBSc 

(N) 

50 38 76 

6.  
 

21V0990 KUMAR GOGI 8 NURSING FOUNDATION 1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

50 38 76 

7.  9 MEDICAL & SURGICAL 
NURSING 

1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

200 166 83 

8.  21V0991 MADEVI SIDDABIRAPPA 

ATNOOR 

8 NURSING FOUNDATION 1ST YR PBBSc 

(N) 

50 38 76 

9.  10 NUTRITION & DIETETICS 1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

50 37 74 

10.  21V0996 NABISA BAVASA WALIKAR 8 NURSING FOUNDATION 1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

50 38 76 

11.  21V1007 
SAVITA KUMBAR 

8 NURSING FOUNDATION 1ST YR PBBSc 

(N) 

50 38 76 

12.  21V1020 SUNITA KOUJALGI 8 NURSING FOUNDATION 1ST YR PBBSc 

(N) 

50 38 76 

13.  10 NUTRITION & DIETETICS 1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

50 37 74 

14.  8 MEDICAL & SURGICAL 
NURSING 

1ST YR PBBSc 
(N) 

200 167 83.5 



 


